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Section I: District Information

​School Year: 2018-2019

LEA Information:
District LEA Number: 2601
School District: Cutter Morning Star

Section II: District Committee Members:
District Wellness Committee Chair Name: Dana Trott
Committee Chair Position: Nutrition Director
Committee Chair Email: dana.trott@cmseagles.net
Committee Chair Phone: 501-262-2414
District Wellness Committee Co-Chair
Name:

Jennifer Gilbert

Committee Co-Chair Position: Federal Programs / Teacher
Committee Co-Chair Email: jennifer.gilbert@cmseagles.net
Committee Co-Chair Phone: 501-262-2414

​Additional Committee Members:​

Name Position or Role Organization
Represented Phone Email

Donna Fincher School Board Member Cutter Morning
Star

donna.fincher@cmseagles.net

Nathan Sullivan Administrator Cutter Morning
Star

501-262-
2414

nathan.sullivan@cmseagles.net

June Keith Food Service Cutter Morning
Star

501-262-
2414

june.keith@cmseagles.net

Britney Senn Physical Education
Teacher

Cutter Morning
Star High School

501-262-
2414

brittany.senn@cmseagles.net

Megan Weldon Parent Business Owner 501-545-
3092

Candance
Weldon Student Cutter Morning

Star High School
candance.weldon@cmseagles.net

Lisa Slick Community Member 501-762-
5977

Katee Fendley School Health
Professional

Cutter Morning
Star School
District Nurse

501-262-
2414

katee.fendley@cmseagles.net

​Reviewer Response:

ADE Reviewed
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​​Reviewer Comments:
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